
 

Saturday & Sunday
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

 
This schedule does not apply to Semesters or Summer Term. CSUEB Shuttle will not run when the University is closed. 

Traffic/weather conditions may impact shuttle times.  Schedule is subject to change.

If the shuttle does not arrive 15 minutes after the times listed above, call (510) 885-3790

for Parking & Alternative Transportation (During normal business hours M-F 8:00am-5:00pm)

 

Shuttle is for students/faculty/staff, must have current physical or digital campus ID to use shuttles. 

7:12 PM

4:12 PM
4:42 PM
5:12 PM
5:42 PM
6:12 PM
6:42 PM

3:42 PM

10:12 AM
10:42 AM
11:12 AM
11:42 AM
12:12 PM
12:42 PM
1:12 PM
1:42 PM
2:12 PM
2:42 PM
3:12 PM

9:42 AM

Cal State East Bay Shuttle
Winter Break Shuttle Schedule to HAYWARD BART & CSUEB

SHUTTLE LEAVES B ST STOP #1 AT: 
Monday - Friday

6:12 AM
6:42 AM
7:12 AM
7:42 AM
8:12 AM
8:42 AM
9:12 AM

Shuttle Tracker: Shuttle Updates: All Schedules:

https://www.mytrakk.com/live-tracking?customerToken=df08be73-c831-4e4f-8961-deadad62c1ca&customerId=64124682540d8e3ccf7286ad
https://instagram.com/csueb_parking?igshid=MzRlODBiNWFlZA==
https://www.csueastbay.edu/parking/alt-trans/university-shuttle/shuttle-hayward-hills.html
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