Cal State East Bay Shuttle

Winter Break Shuttle Schedule to HAYWARD BART & CSUEB SHUTTLE LEAVES B ST STOP #1 AT:	
6:12 AM	N/A
6:42 AM	N/A
7:12 AM	N/A
7:42 AM	N/A
8:12 AM	N/A
8:42 AM	N/A
9:12 AM	N/A
9:42 AM	N/A
10:12 AM	N/A
10:42 AM	N/A
11:12 AM	N/A
11:42 AM	N/A
12:12 PM	N/A
12:42 PM	N/A
1:12 PM	N/A
1:42 PM	N/A
2:12 PM	N/A
2:42 PM	N/A
3:12 PM	
3:42 PM	
4:12 PM	
4:42 PM	
5:12 PM	
5:42 PM	
6:12 PM	
6:42 PM	
7:12 PM	

Shuttle Tracker:



Shuttle Updates:



All Schedules:



This schedule does not apply to Semesters or Summer Term. CSUEB Shuttle will not run when the University is closed.

Traffic/weather conditions may impact shuttle times. Schedule is subject to change.

If the shuttle does not arrive 15 minutes after the times listed above, call (510) 885-3790

for Parking & Alternative Transportation (During normal business hours M-F 8:00am-5:00pm)

CAL EAST STATE+BAY

Shuttle is for students/faculty/staff, must have current physical or digital campus ID to use shuttles.